Jun 23 2024 (14:48) India Rail Info 1

Asarva (Ahmedabad) - Kota Express/19821 - Exp - WCR
ASV/Asarva (Ahmedabad) to BUDI/Bundi
10h 23m - 537 km - 18 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASV |Asarva (Ahmedabad) 09:15 2 0 51 |53 |[WR
2 |SDGM |Sardargram 09:20 09:22 2m |0 |1 4 103 WR
3 [NHM |Nandol Dehegam 09:35 09:37 2m (1 |1 26 |52 WR
4 HMT |Himmatnagar Junction |10:45 10:50 5m |1 |1 85 122 |141 |WR
5 |RGQ |Raigadh Road 11:02 11:04 2m (1 |1 110 |76 |169 |NWR
6 [LSD |Lusadiya 11:27 11:29 2m |1 |1 139 |60 |224 |NWR
7 DNRP |Dungarpur 12:10 12:15 5m |1 |1 180 |68 |275 [NWR
8 |[SES Semari 12:43 12:45 2m |1 |1 212 |96 (270 [NWR
9 |JYM |Jai Samand Road 12:58 13:00 2m |1 |1 232 |54 (267 [NWR
10 [ZW Zawar 13:25 13:27 2m (1 |1 255 (25 (350 [NWR
11 (UDZ |Udaipur City 15:05 15:30 25m (3 |1 296 |28 |[581 |NWR
12 |RPZ |Ranapratapnagar 15:39 15:41 2m |0 |1 300 |52 [563 |[NWR
13 (MV] Mauvli Junction 16:25 16:27 2m |0 |1 338 |66 NWR
14 |FAN |Fatehnagar 16:39 16:40 Tm (0 |1 352 |77 |476 |NWR
15 [KIN Kapasan 16:58 16:59 Tm [0 |1 375 |43 |457 [NWR
16 |CNA |Chanderiya 17:50 17:55 5m [0 |1 411 |58 WR
17 [BSSL |[Bassi Berisal 18:14 18:15 Tm |0 |1 430 (74 WCR
18 |[PSLI |Parsoli 18:27 18:28 Tm |0 |1 445 |74 |379 |WCR
19 [MLGH [Mandal Garh 18:48 18:50 2m |0 |1 469 |85 |382 |WCR
20 |BUDI |Bundi 19:38 19:40 2m [0 |1 537 (38 [255 [WCR
21 |KOTA |Kota Junction 20:40 0 |1 575 |- 253 |WCR

Jun 23 2024 (14:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



